
Name Phone Number Email Address

Joe Carreon 972-925-3744 joecarreon@dallasisd.org

Ed Turner 972-925-3744 edturner@dallasisd.org

Lance Currie 972-925-3722 lancecurrie@dallasisd.org

Prisma Garcia 972-925-3721 lancecurrie@dallasisd.org

Sarah Weinberg 972-925-3721 sarahweinberg@dallasisd.org

Dan Micciche 972-925-3744 danmicciche@dallasisd.org

Byron Sanders 972-925-3721 byronsanders@dallasisd.org

Joyce Foreman 972-925-3722 joyceforeman@dallasisd.org

Ben Mackey 972-925-3722 benmackey@dallasisd.org
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